South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17, 2024, 04:00:36 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4382 General Bill, By Harrison, Allison, R.J. Herdklotz, Jennings, Riser and W.J. Young

A Bill to amend Section 20-4-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to orders for protection from domestic
abuse, so as to conform the statement pertaining to criminal violations required in such an order to an increase in the criminal
penalty for this offense.

12/20/95
12/20/95
01/09/96
01/09/96
03/20/96
03/21/96
03/21/96
03/22/96
03/26/96
03/26/96
04/17/96
04/23/96
04/23/96
05/22/96
05/22/96
05/28/96
05/29/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time HJ-72

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-72

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-10

Read second time HJ-33

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-34
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16

Read second time SJ-38

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-38
Amended SJ-18

Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-18
Point of order-Senate amendments not printed and on members' desks for 24 hours HJ-113
Continued HJ-228

Page 1 of 1



