South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 04:00:36 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4382 General Bill, By Harrison, Allison, R.J. Herdklotz, Jennings, Riser and W.J. Young

A Bill to amend Section 20-4-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to orders for protection from domestic abuse, so as to conform the statement pertaining to criminal violations required in such an order to an increase in the criminal penalty for this offense.

12/20/95	House	Prefiled
12/20/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/09/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-72
01/09/96	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-72
03/20/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-10
03/21/96	House	Read second time HJ-33
03/21/96	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-34
03/22/96	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
03/26/96	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
03/26/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-25
04/17/96	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-16
04/23/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-38
04/23/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-38
05/22/96	Senate	Amended SJ-18
05/22/96	Senate	Read third time and returned to House with amendments SJ-18
05/28/96	House	Point of order-Senate amendments not printed and on members' desks for 24 hours HJ-113
05/29/96	House	Continued HJ-228